P E N D A N T  B A F F L E
M e d i u m  /  L a r g eH a l c y o n  4 . 0  A c o u s t i c
O R D E R S @ L U X I L L U M I N A I R E . C O M     |     L U X I L L U M I N A I R E . C O M    |    ©   2 0 2 4 . 0 2 . 0 5
Baffle & Trim Finishes White, Black, Satin Silver & Champagne
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Tranquil Lighting—the Halcyon pendant seamlessly merges
contemporary grace with a serene ambiance. Its acoustically
designed exterior shape not only absorbs sound but also

Slope Ceiling
NOTES
Ordering Guide
NOTES:Model Sequence
A
HLCN 4.0
YEAR
W ARR A
N
T
Y
M A D E  I N
B C D E F G
Options
H
ROUND Pendant
RD4-18 - 4” Cylinder - 19” x 18”
RD4-24 - 4” Cylinder - 24” x 24”
TAPERED Pendant
TP4-18 - 4” Cylinder - 20” x 18”
TP4-24 - 4” Cylinder - 25” x 24”
ELLIPSOID Pendant
EL4-18 - 4” Cylinder - 32” x 17”
EL4-24 - 4” Cylinder - 48” x 24”
DOME Pendant
DM4-18 - 4” Cylinder - 37” x 18”
DM4-24 - 4” Cylinder - 47” x 24”
APPLE Pendant
AP4-18 - 4” Cylinder - 20” x 18”
AP4-24 - 4” Cylinder - 24” x 24”
OVAL Pendant
OV4-18 - 4” Cylinder - 36” x 18”
OV4-24 - 4” Cylinder - 48” x 24”
DRUM Pendant
DR4-18 - 4” Cylinder - 24” x 18”
DR4-24 - 4” Cylinder - 42” x 24”
MONOLITH Pendant
MN4-18 - 4” Cylinder - 15” x 18”
MN4-24 - 4” Cylinder - 18” x 24”
FLARE Pendant
FL4-18 - 4” Cylinder - 27” x 18”
FL4-24 - 4” Cylinder - 33” x 24”
PEAR Pendant
PR4-33 - 4” Cylinder - 17” x 33”
TEAR DROP Pendant
TD4-33 - 4” Cylinder - 17” x 33”
CURVILINEAR Pendant
CL4-18 - 4” Cylinder - 19” x 18”
CL4-24 - 4” Cylinder - 24” x 24”
CONVEX Pendant
CX4-33 - 4” Cylinder - 15” x 33”
A C O U S T I C  P E N D A N T  B A F F L E
B. STYLESA. MODEL
HLCN 4.0
P E N D A N T  B A F F L E
M e d i u m  /  L a r g eH a l c y o n  4 . 0  A c o u s t i c
O R D E R S @ L U X I L L U M I N A I R E . C O M     |     L U X I L L U M I N A I R E . C O M    |    ©   2 0 2 4 . 0 2 . 0 5
HLcN Pendant Dimensions Guide
A B C D E F G
(P) or (Q)
CORD
or
STEM
LENGTH
from
Tech
Sheet
114" CylinderTD4-33 0.43317= (B) - (C)22
114" CylinderCX4-33 33
3317= (B) - (C)22114" CylinderPR4-33 0.4
0.415= (B) - (C)22
= (B) - (C)7114" CylinderCL4-18
24 24 0.5